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IMIE

Michat
Rafat
Piotr
Marcin
Pawet
Maciej
Kamil
Przemystaw
Patryk
Konrad
Tomasz
Grzegorz
Mirostaw
Marek
Robert
Stawomir
Barttomiej
Marcin
Pawe
Krzysztof
Marcin
Mariusz
Adam
Jakub
Piotr
Kacper
Piotr
Karol
Tomasz
Tomasz
Anna
Piotr
Mikotaj
Zbigniew
Karol
Artur
Jakub
Pawet

NAZWISKO

Jajko
Bracik
Rybka
Wilkotek
Brodzik
Fiatkiewicz
Marek
Swistak
Panka
Rozkiewicz
Piasta
Zyguta
Lewinski
Drozdz
Saletra
Zyguta
Mastalerz
Smolinski
Stachurski
Serwin
Biaty
Kuszewski
Chrzeszczyk
Przeworski
Jastrzebski
Chudy
Krajewski
Ciszek

Jas

Kompa
Fiatkiewicz
Przybylski
Kajtek
Lasia
Mochocki
Popiel
Soczynhski
Michta

NR
START
8142

8196
8034
8136
8013
8120
8058
8126
7033
8143
8130
8032
8026
8116
7030
8024
8023
8028
8132
8135
8001
8115
8018
8006
8118
7014
8122
8093
8030
8117
8121
8138
8111
8101
8110
8098
8114
8051

PLtEC KLUB

fEEEETEEEREZZIEEIEZEIZZEZIEZEIEEEEEZEIEEZEIZEIEEZEEEIEEEEEEE R

SPORT SERWIS SANDOMIERZ
MECHANIK | PRZYJACIELE

ROWER-SPORT KIELCE
BODZENTYN TEAM
FAJNY ROWER STADIAN KIELCE

TREK FABRYKAROWEROW ENDURO TEAM

SSC SUCHEDNIOW
BODZENTYN TEAM
ARKOP

ROWER-SPORT KIELCE
BODZENTYN TEAM

KM CHAMPION SWIDNIK

SSC SUCHEDNIOW

WTORPOL TRIATHLON

AZS POLITECHNIKA SWIETOKRZYSKA
SSC SUCHEDNIOW

SZKOLKA KOLARSKA GOKIS ZAPOLICE
MECHANIK | PRZYJACIELE

MTB ZRYW £OPUSZNO

DELL TEAM

SUPERDROB BIKE TEAM
PRB KOMBUD RADOM
SSC SUCHEDNIOW

BODZENTYN TEAM

KAT MW
WIEK KAT
FJ
F2
F2
F3
FJ
F4
FJ
F3
FJ
F4
F4
F2
F5
F4
F3
F5
F2
F3
F4
F6
F3
F4
F2
FJ
F5
FO
F2
F4
F4
F4
FK3
F3
FJ
F6
F3
F4
F2
F2

0N =2 NN 2 OO NOO = WOohoo O =200 PBADNORAR2L2TWWOOODNPEDNOWADN-_2ADN= =

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

START

:12:57
11:
11:

12:57
12:57

:12:57
11:
11:

12:57
12:57

:12:57
11:
11:

12:57
12:57

:12:57
11:
11:

12:57
12:57

:12:57
11:
11:

12:57
12:57

:12:57
11:
11:

12:57
12:57

:12:57
11:
11:

12:57
12:57

:12:57
11:
11:

12:57
12:57

:12:57
11:
11:

12:57
12:57

:12:57
11:
11:

12:57
12:57

:12:57
11:
11:

12:57
12:57

:12:57
11:
11:

12:57
12:57

:12:57
11:

12:57

START

NETTO

00:00:11
00:00:10
00:00:00
00:00:23
00:00:04
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:08
00:00:03
00:00:03
00:00:05
00:00:06
00:00:00
00:00:09
00:00:02
00:00:05
00:00:04
00:00:04
00:00:32
00:00:15
00:00:04
00:00:19
00:00:09
00:00:04
00:00:28
00:00:00
00:00:14
00:00:08
00:00:06
00:00:28
00:00:10
00:00:17
00:00:19
00:00:08
00:00:02
00:00:07
00:00:26
00:00:25

PKT
KONTR
00:22:13
00:22:57
00:22:55
00:23:35
00:23:39
00:24:12
00:23:36
00:25:16
00:24:51
00:24:52
00:26:14
00:26:34
00:39:02
00:26:17
00:26:12
00:26:22
00:27:45
00:27:55
00:29:02
00:27:52
00:27:44
00:27:52
00:29:05
00:27:48
00:27:46
00:28:09
00:30:20
00:30:16
00:29:38
00:31:32
00:30:34
00:29:12
00:30:14
00:30:12
00:31:32
00:30:10
00:31:53
00:32:21

s (2,
01:10:33 01:10:21
01:10:55 01:10:44
01:11:46 01:11:46
01:12:45 01:12:21
01:13:32 01:13:28
01:14:31 01:14:30
01:15:25 01:15:25
01:17:08 01:16:59
01:17:09 01:17:05
01:17:46 01:17:42
01:17:47 01:17:41
01:19:36 01:19:29
01:19:45 01:19:45
01:20:28 01:20:19
01:20:46 01:20:44
01:22:05 01:22:00
01:22:51 01:22:47
01:22:52 01:22:48
01:22:53 01:22:21
01:23:09 01:22:54
01:23:35 01:23:30
01:24:08 01:23:49
01:24:11 01:24:01
01:24:13 01:24:09
01:24:35 01:24:07
01:27:26 01:27:26
01:29:13 01:28:59
01:29:49 01:29:40
01:30:33 01:30:27
01:30:52 01:30:23
01:31:26 01:31:15
01:31:44 01:31:26
01:31:44 01:31:24
01:31:48 01:31:39
01:32:50 01:32:48
01:32:54 01:32:46
01:34:44 01:34:17
01:34:44 01:34:18



M
OPEN
38
39
40
2
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
3
52
53
54
55
4
56
57
5
58
59
60
61
62
6
63
7
64
8
65
66
67
9

IMIE

Grzegorz
Bartek
Maciej
Izabela
Hubert
Dariusz
Roman
Mateusz
Igor
Michat
Pawet
Kamil
Jacek
Kamil
Jakub
Aleksandra
Wactaw
Krzysztof
Piotr
Kamil
Katarzyna
Arkadiusz
Michat
Agnieszka
Franciszek
Marcin
Adam
Bartosz
Bartosz
Kasia
Marcel
Karolina
Marek
Elzbieta
Pawet
Marcin
Adrian
Katarzyna

NAZWISKO

Wasilewski
Kowalczyk
Kwiek
Marek
Przeworski
Malcher
Wiktorowicz
Katka
Bieniek
Nowocien
Dziub
Strak
Jusiak
Krawczyk
Kowalczyk
Okuljar
Sutowski

Tychmanowicz

Tyzo
Pazdzierz
Zagninska
Szejna
Pawlik

Wiewior-Aksamit

Pisarczyk
Mochocki
Wasikowski
Brodzik
Zybata
Buteczka
Sikora
Zyguta
Borowiec
Kowalik
Luty

Gul
Daleszak
Dziurska

NR
START
8017

8100
8045
7008
8040
8046
8014
8073
8066
8133
8000
8129
8113
8140
7040
8139
8075
8137
8003
8141
8096
8097
8007
8031
8127
8125
8124
7007
8050
7013
7003
8021
8036
8081
8123
7031
8054
8002
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KLUB

UKS MDK TYTAN RADOM
ROWER-SPORT KIELCE
SSC SUCHEDNIOW

3T MTB ACTIVE TEAM LOPUSZNO
SZKOLKA KOLARSKA GOKIS ZAPOLICE

ETI LKKG JASTKOW

UKS MDK TYTAN RADOM
IBOX M LIGA CYCLING TEAM
SPORT SERWIS SANDOMIERZ

VENTO BIKE TEAM DALESZYCE
STOK TEAM
SSC SUCHEDNIOW

SZKOLKA KOLARSKA GOKIS ZAPOLICE
ROCK & ROWER TEAM
BODZENTYN TEAM

VIEWIORY TEAM

DALESZYCE

KAT MW
WIEK KAT
F4 11
FJ 7
F4 12
FK- 1
F4 13
F4 14
F6 3
F3 8
FJ 8
F2 9
F4 15
F3 9
F4 16
F3 10
FO 2
FK3 2
F6 4
F2 10
F3 11
FJ 9
FKJ 1
F4 17
F3 12
FK4 1
FJ 10
F4 18
F3 13
FO 3
F2 11
FKO 1
F- 1
FK2 1
F6 5
FK4 2
F3 14
F4 19
F4 20
FK3 3

11:
11:
11:
11
11:
11:
11
11:
11:
11
11:
11:
11
11:
11:
11
11:
11:
11
11:
11:
11
11:
11:
11
11:
11:
11
11:
11:
11
11:
11:
11
11:
11:
11
11:

START

12:57
12:57
12:57

:12:57

12:57
12:57

:12:57

12:57
12:57

:12:57

12:57
12:57

:12:57

12:57
12:57

:12:57

12:57
12:57

:12:57

12:57
12:57

:12:57

12:57
12:57

:12:57

12:57
12:57

:12:57

12:57
12:57

:12:57

12:57
12:57

:12:57

12:57
12:57

:12:57

12:57

START

NETTO

00:00:17
00:00:09
00:00:17
00:00:00
00:00:20
00:00:16
00:00:15
00:00:11
00:00:11
00:00:29
00:00:14
00:00:27
00:00:22
00:00:25
00:00:14
00:00:25
00:00:13
00:00:24
00:00:22
00:00:20
00:00:00
00:00:21
00:00:27
00:00:07
00:00:26
00:00:11
00:00:19
00:00:12
00:00:23
00:00:08
00:00:21
00:00:09
00:00:21
00:00:19
00:00:29
00:00:29
00:00:17
00:00:06

PKT
KONTR
00:33:37
00:31:11
00:31:43
00:33:39
00:32:35
CZAS POTW
CZAS POTW
CZAS POTW
00:35:25
CZAS POTW
CZAS POTW
00:37:32
00:37:02
00:31:25
00:33:41
00:38:00
00:36:26
00:35:52
00:35:41
00:32:19
00:36:47
00:37:54
00:37:48
00:39:35
00:40:45
00:36:05
00:41:37
00:38:50
00:39:54
00:38:38
00:39:52
00:39:09
00:37:50
00:41:42
00:42:01
00:40:49
00:41:34
00:42:32

CZAS
CZAS NETTO
01:36:05 01:35:48
01:39:43 01:39:34
01:39:57 01:39:40
01:40:14 01:40:14
01:40:33 01:40:13
01:40:55 01:40:39
01:41:28 01:41:12
01:42:28 01:42:16
01:42:28 01:42:16
01:42:33 01:42:04
01:43:18 01:43:03
01:44:37 01:44:09
01:45:14 01:44:52
01:45:22 01:44:57
01:46:07 01:45:52
01:46:09 01:45:44
01:47:14 01:47:01
01:47:21 01:46:56
01:48:19 01:47:56
01:48:21/01:48:00
01:49:52 01:49:52
01:49:55 01:49:34
01:50:49 01:50:21
01:55:27 01:55:20
01:55:29 01:55:03
01:55:45 01:55:33
01:55:59 01:55:40
01:56:01/01:55:49
01:56:29 01:56:05
01:56:38 01:56:29
01:56:38 01:56:17
01:56:51 01:56:41
01:57:59 01:57:38
02:00:26 02:00:07
02:01:23 02:00:53
02:01:38 02:01:09
02:02:58 02:02:41
02:04:02 02:03:55



M
OPEN
10
11
68
69
12
70
13
14
15
71
16
17
18
19
20
72
73

IMIE

Nina
Anna
Mirostaw
Woijciech
Renata
Krzysztof
Matgorzata
Zofia
Alicja
Jakub
Julia
Karolina
Paulina
Katarzyna
Teresa
Marek
Szymon
Mateusz
Kacper
Pawet
Mikoftaj

NAZWISKO

Kowal
Kotfis
Kaminski
Ciopinski
Wietrzynska
Kroner
Bieniek
Konopa
Kasprzyk
Bieniek
Jusiak
Wiktorowicz
Gola
Szczesna
Stepien
Stepien
Trzebinski
Lachowski
Kunce
Kowalczyk
Panka

NR
START
7002

8106
8015
8131
8134
8033
8008
7018
7036
7015
8112
8060
8128
8010
8094
8095
8084
8103
7017
7041
7032

PLtEC KLUB
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MTBCROSS

SKLEPBICYKL.PL- PERFECTSOURCE
SUPERDROB BIKE TEAM

SSC SUCHEDNIOW

SSC SUCHEDNIOW

SZKOLKA KOLARSKA GOKIS ZAPOLICE
DOGONIC NAWOJOWA GORE
SZKOLKA KOLARSKA GOKIS ZAPOLICE
ETI LKKG JASTKOW

UKS MDK TYTAN RADOM
ROWER-SPORT KIELCE
ROWER-SPORT KIELCE

SZKOLKA KOLARSKA GOKIS ZAPOLICE
UKS MDK TYTAN RADOM
FAJNY ROWER STADIAN KIELCE

KAT
WIEK
FK-
FK3
F6
F3
FK2
F6
FK5
FKO
FK-
FO
FKJ
FK3
FK3
FKJ
FK5
F6
F3
F2
FO
F4
F4

£
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11

11

11

11

11

11

11

START

:12:57
11:
11:

12:57
12:57

:12:57
11:
11:

12:57
12:57

:12:57
11:
11:

12:57
12:57

:12:57
11:
11:

12:57
12:57

:12:57
11:
11:

12:57
12:57

:12:57
11:
11:

12:57
12:57

:12:57
11:
11:

12:57
12:57

START

NETTO

00:00:24
00:00:17
00:00:15
00:00:33
00:00:18
00:00:18
00:00:23
00:00:10
00:00:05
00:00:11
00:00:22
00:00:23
00:00:17
00:00:13
00:00:26
00:00:30
00:00:00
00:00:07
00:00:13
00:00:15
00:00:12

PKT
KONTR
00:43:57
00:44:02
00:45:52
01:02:50
00:46:42
00:46:59
00:44:59
00:44:32
00:44:36
00:48:52
00:43:18
00:57:01
00:51:59
00:56:16
00:53:46
00:54:21
01:48:49
00:25:58
00:56:37
00:26:22

cons S,
02:04:49 02:04:24
02:08:11 02:07:54
02:08:13 02:07:58
02:08:46 02:08:13
02:10:03 02:09:44
02:13:01 02:12:42
02:14:03 02:13:39
02:14:45 02:14:34
02:15:45 02:15:39
02:25:23 02:25:11
02:31:28 02:31:06
02:32:22 02:31:59
02:32:26 02:32:08
02:33:05 02:32:51
02:37:26 02:36:59
02:41:21 02:40:51
03:07:23 03:07:23
DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF



